PEQpettes –
Single and Multi-channel Pipettes  124
UV Sterilizing PCR Workstation 126
PERFECTSEAL HEAT SEALER 127
Block Heaters HX-1 & HX-2 128
THRILLER®  THERMOSHAKER INCUBATOR 129
THERMO SHAKER AND
HEATING/COOLING THERMOBLOCK

tip range!
Model Volume Range (µl) Accuracy (%) Precision (%)
PEQpette Single Channel
PEQpette 2E 0.1 – 2 µl ± 12  to ± 1.5 ≤ 6.0 to ≤ 0.7
PEQpette 10E 0.5 – 10 µl ± 4.0 to ± 0.5 ≤ 2.8 to ≤ 0.4
PEQpette 20E 2 – 20 µl ± 3.0 to ± 0.8 ≤ 1.5 to ≤ 0.3
PEQpette 100E 10 – 100 µl ± 1.6 to ± 0.8 ≤ 0.8 to ≤ 0.2
PEQpette 200E 20 – 200 µl ± 1.2 to ± 0.6 ≤ 0.6 to ≤ 0.2
PEQpette 1000E 100 – 1000 µl ± 0.9 to ± 0.6 ≤ 0.4 to ≤ 0.15
PEQpette 8 Channel
PEQpette 10M 1 – 10 µl ± 8.0 to ± 2.0 ≤ 6.0 to ≤ 1.2
PEQpette 50M 5 – 50 µl ± 4.0 to ± 1.6 ≤ 2.5 to ≤ 0.6
PEQpette 200M 20 – 200 µl ± 3.0 to ± 1.0 ≤ 1.5 to ≤ 0.6
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
PEQpette 2E Single Channel Pipette, 0.1 – 2 µl 91-P3960-2
PEQpette 10E Single Channel Pipette, 0.5 – 10 µl 91-P3960-10
PEQpette 20E Single Channel Pipette, 2 – 20 µl 91-P3960-20
PEQpette 100E Single Channel Pipette, 10 – 100 µl 91-P3960-100
PEQpette 200E Single Channel Pipette, 20 – 200 µl 91-P3960-200
PEQpette 1000E Single Channel Pipette, 100 – 1000 µl 91-P3960-1000
PEQpette 10M 8 Channel Pipette, 1 – 	10 µl 91-P4608-10
PEQpette 50M 8 Channel Pipette, 5 – 50 µl 91-P4608-50
PEQpette 200M 8 Channel Pipette, 20 – 200 µl 91-P4608-200
Pipette Carousel Stand for 6 Single Channel Pipettes 91-P3985
Freephone  0808 202 1302  ·  Fax  +44 (0) 1489 660 040126
UV Sterilizing PCR Workstation
The PCR Workstation from PEQLAB is

designed method of operation with
clear to read displays and ergo-
nomic rotor design for quick and
easy loading and unloading.
SPECIAL FEATURES
-	� Minimal noise output
-	 Easy rotor access to add or
	 remove tubes
-	 Effective heat dissipation with
	 innovative ventilation system
-	 Two clear to read LED displays
	 showing time and rotation speed
-	 Maintenance free and competi-
	 tively priced
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
PerfectSpin 24 R refrigerated microcentrifuge  incl. rotor for 24 x 1.5 or 2.0 ml tubes 91-PSPIN-24R
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
PerfectSpin 24 Digital microcentrifuge incl. rotor for 24 x 1.5 or 2.0 ml tubes 91-PSPIN-24
Rotor adaptors for 0.2 ml reaction tubes, 6 pieces
for 0.5 ml reaction tubes, 6 pieces
for 0.2 ml 8 Tube Strips
91-PSPIN-A02